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Kai Kenakkala

Jari Vaananen

jarmo toivanen

Ville Markus Narhi

Pepe Jalkanen

jussi Tepponen

Joona Toivanen

Rainer Salu

Markku Toivanen

Mari Jalava

Heikki Laitinen

11/04/21 18:01
11/11/21 18:00
11/18/21 18:00
11/25/21 18:00
11/04/21 18:01
11/18/21 18:00
11/11/21 18:00
11/25/21 18:00
11/04/21 18:01
11/18/21 18:00
11/25/21 18:00
11/04/21 18:01
11/11/21 18:00
11/18/21 18:00
11/25/21 18:00
11/11/21 18:00
11/25/21 18:00
11/04/21 18:01
11/11/21 18:00
11/18/21 18:00
11/25/21 18:00
11/04/21 18:01
11/11/21 18:00
11/18/21 18:00
11/25/21 18:00
11/18/21 18:00
11/25/21 18:00
11/18/21 18:00
11/04/21 18:01
11/11/21 18:00
11/18/21 18:00
11/25/21 18:00

Suonenjoen ledi kisa
m——nnnnnnlmmmmmmmmmmmmm--

3/3/3/3/3/4/3/3/|3

2

w
N
w U1 W NN W WU W W w NN R W W WY R R NN WWNNNWW W

2

S A A WY BAWWW YDA, WW AW AW W EN AW s

3

AW U w s A WN WO, W RN WRE WD WL W WY RN W s

3

U o U~ O B P W W UL USE DN W W S DDA W DO WU WA

3

N N WO U W W N R WW AW RN W W W NN WW W W RN RN W

Suonenjoen ledi kisa * 23.12.2024 02:15 (1)

5

N W w u o Ww o Uu W & & NN B DWW W W R WN PP W EIN WW W N

3

W A WWwWw A WW W W W N WNIN DN WW & WD PRWDN WW W >N NN

3

AW AU A WWWNWINNWW W A AEW R WW W WNNN W W N W

w U W Ut WUt Ww W e R NWW WA UDWE N W E WD WY Ww

OISC GOLF
METRIX

AW AW WW U WO NWN OO NW W R WWINDNYD AW WD W W N WL,
S b U~ A AU W AW O ENN AW W R WO W WN R WO WL
w ww s, U w ke, WNWW W e R REWWNN R WD BENWNNNWW W

o uulu v b~ OO U~ P PEWW AW AU WO A REW AW W W WS

AW W ww e, WwWWwWw e W WNWWNNN R NN RN WY W W W

N W NN O O W Ul W N W U & W W & N U W W W & W W &P W W O BN NN

NN NN U w Ul W NN WN NN BN W N NN BN NN NN WD WwWw N

W & W W Ww & N W W w N W w w w W N W &2 WN W WND WD O Www

W w U W ke U WW WD R U WD NN W R W RN NN W RN

W & W W U W A2 W UL L W W NN OO DN W NN WD OO OO NN N B W E W NN

W A Wlw U AW W N WN W E N WD W PP WNWW W W W W > wWw NN DN

W W W N W w w NN W N NN WWw N N N W NN AN WwwN

+11
+2
+5

+13

+8

+11
+7

68
68
69
4
66
3
67
3
72
69
2
68
70
76
2
69
2
75
73
73
2
82
73
76
3
84
3
3
79
82
78

-4

-12
-5
-10
-5
-9
-7

-8
+5

+6
+8
+6
-1

+7
-7

+11
+17
+30
+33
+14

+40

272
66
132
66
133
64

205
76

290
79
148
70

291
64

295
88
172
104
85

324

+33 /104


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1984409
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1984409

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

| |1]203]415]6]718]0]10/11 12]13]14 1516 17 18 |19 20 [21 22|23 | Tor L
Par 3/3,3/|(3|3/4/|3|3/3/3|3|3/3|3|4/3|3|3|3|3|3|3|3| 71

Avg 29(3.2|31(36/35/45/28| 3|3 |3 (32/36/41/28|44|3.1(25/25|34|32|3 |3 |26|73.9

Difficulty 6 (14132120195 |11|7 |8 |15|22|23| 4 |18|12|1 |2 |17|16|9 |10| 3 | 2.9

Birdie -1 11,7 7 ,1|3|5/|10 8,8|9|7]|3 11| 7 | 8 |16(22| 1 | 6 12| 9 |15 186 |25%
Par 0 14|16 |18 14|14 |13 |18 |17|19|18 14 |15| 7 |16 |13 |15|15| 7 |21 |17 |14|15 |16 | 346 (47%
Bogey 1 6 6 5 |14|11| 9 (4|5 3 /4|9|9 15(4 |5 |7 |1/|1|7 5|2 7|1) 140/ 19%
DoubleBogey2| 1 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 2 /3,9 /1 7 2 2 3|4 (3|1 55 | 7%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 1 6 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 3 | 0%
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